
卒後研修施設別内訳（初期研修先）
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(119名）

H20.3
(94名）

H21.3
(115名）

H22.3
(116名）

H23.3
(102名）

H24.3
(100名）

H25.3
(114名）

H26.3
(106名）

H27.3
(119名）

H28.3
(111名）

H29.3
(119名）

H30.3
(115名）

H31.3
(115名）

R2.3
(114名）

R3.3
(140名）

R4.3
(105名）

自大学病院

関連病院

他大学病院

市中病院

その他（不明・

国浪）
日大募集定員

板28
日9

（募集定員）

板橋病院45
日大病院 9

名

卒年
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